
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8-U GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 California Grizzlies 00:09:21.61 29

2 5 NORTH 00:09:43.50 37

3 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:10:02.59 54

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mount Diablo Heat 00:09:21.64 3

Run Club Menlo Park 00:08:56.39 3

Oakland Cubs 00:09:24.50 2

WestSide RoadRunnerz 00:08:29.05 1

38-Unattached 00:09:01.37 1

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:09:09.76 1

Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:09:21.06 1

2nd Wind Athletics 00:09:25.02 1

Delta Hawks 00:09:51.40 1

Team Onalysis 00:10:15.50 1

Valley Coyotes - 00:11:25.29 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8-U GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 California Grizzlies 00:09:21.61 5 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 370 Thea Yuan 00:08:12.79 1

2 13 371 Sierra Zhang 00:09:24.64 4

3 15 369 Diya Nalluri 00:09:25.02 5

4 16 368 Alaina Nivedhikaa Karthikeyan 00:09:26.46 6

5 28 367 Tamsin Beckwith 00:10:19.15 13

2 5 NORTH 00:09:43.50 5 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 364 Isabel Inda 00:09:07.64 2

2 10 365 Eisley Price 00:09:16.93 3

3 19 363 Charlotte Hepler 00:09:35.21 8

4 21 362 Niara Brown 00:09:41.92 9

5 30 366 Evelyn Smith 00:10:55.79 15

3 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:10:02.59 5 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 381 Riya Wadhwa 00:09:26.74 7

2 24 379 Sahasra Pentakota 00:09:54.00 10

3 25 378 Nihira Katamaneni 00:09:55.22 11

4 26 380 Harshika Prakash 00:10:02.29 12

5 29 376 Magizhmathi Jayakumar 00:10:54.70 14
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8-U GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 370 Thea Yuan K 00:08:12.79 California Grizzlies

2 0 393 Braelie Ingram K 00:08:29.05 WestSide RoadRunnerz

3 0 384 Kylie Kitchens K 00:08:38.61 Mount Diablo Heat

4 0 389 Catherine Qiao K 00:08:41.28 Run Club Menlo Park

5 0 388 Zaya McDaniel K 00:08:45.22 Run Club Menlo Park

6 0 361 Violet Leite K 00:09:01.37 38-Unattached

7 2 364 Isabel Inda K 00:09:07.64 5 NORTH

8 0 373 Enzi-Karis Huerta K 00:09:09.76 Fresno Flyers Track Club

9 0 386 Fiona Kienzle K 00:09:09.80 Oakland Cubs

10 3 365 Eisley Price K 00:09:16.93 5 NORTH

11 0 390 Riley Biondi K 00:09:21.06 Sacramento Valley Endurance

12 0 387 Savanna Betancourt K 00:09:22.66 Run Club Menlo Park

13 4 371 Sierra Zhang K 00:09:24.64 California Grizzlies

14 0 360 Prisha Kamboj K 00:09:25.02 2nd Wind Athletics

15 5 369 Diya Nalluri K 00:09:25.02 California Grizzlies

16 6 368 Alaina Nivedhikaa Karthikeyan K 00:09:26.46 California Grizzlies

17 7 381 Riya Wadhwa K 00:09:26.74 Mission Valley Track & Field

18 0 382 Cora Hayse K 00:09:33.35 Mount Diablo Heat

19 8 363 Charlotte Hepler K 00:09:35.21 5 NORTH

20 0 385 Soraya Alpert K 00:09:39.19 Oakland Cubs

21 9 362 Niara Brown K 00:09:41.92 5 NORTH

22 0 372 Katie Cook K 00:09:51.40 Delta Hawks

23 0 383 Rachel Hayse K 00:09:52.96 Mount Diablo Heat

24 10 379 Sahasra Pentakota K 00:09:54.00 Mission Valley Track & Field

25 11 378 Nihira Katamaneni K 00:09:55.22 Mission Valley Track & Field

26 12 380 Harshika Prakash K 00:10:02.29 Mission Valley Track & Field

27 0 391 Molly Lee K 00:10:15.50 Team Onalysis

28 13 367 Tamsin Beckwith K 00:10:19.15 California Grizzlies

29 14 376 Magizhmathi Jayakumar K 00:10:54.70 Mission Valley Track & Field

30 15 366 Evelyn Smith K 00:10:55.79 5 NORTH

31 0 392 Gianna Molina K 00:11:25.29 Valley Coyotes -
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